

**Rakesh Pahwa vs. The Jyoti Co-operative  
Non-Agriculture Thrift & Credit Society Ltd.**

**Cr. Revision No. 148 of 2026**

17.3.2026 Present: M/s Saurav Rattan, Chetna Thapar and Diksha  
Bharti, Advocates, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel for the  
petitioner, list the matter on **18.3.2026**, on which date, the  
parties be also produced.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)  
Judge**

17<sup>th</sup> March, 2026  
(Chander)