

**Rakesh Pahwa Vs. The Jyoti Co-operative Non
Agriculture Thrift & Credit Society Ltd.**

Cr.Revision No. 148 of 2026

18.03.2026 Present: Mr. Saurav Rattan, Advocate for the
petitioner.

Ms. Chetna Thakur, Advocate for the
respondent.

Power of Attorney, as prayed be filed during
the course of the day and the matter be listed thereafter.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

18th March, 2026
(Nikita)